No .

29-5269

LN THE

EWPREME (OURT OF THE ONZITED STATES

FILED
| | JUN 15 2022
TEEM ) 7D QRS R T G

‘7(}5&.’\ M. C/wé’/(lo'tf —~ fE?ZT:CD,UEK
VS, - |

© Feopie of the Sdake OF ZA(CS  _ PES POIDEN TS

>

MoTLoN FOR LEAVE To ProcEE) o Folbma

(n0PEE ZS

The  fe tikoner asbs_ Jeave  to File. the adtache)

f“}%“("oﬁ Fojf AWl et C@r%-"m'cu/ Wi Fh et

. pl e payment
s o
(osts an) o procees a |

x > g
FJ(MQ }ﬂ/j{wﬁgl/‘/\sﬁ

petdione s ‘ (D
Ll[LS ﬁf@ )y “S Z:j bg ) ﬂ 7 cep (}‘é;) /&"_ﬁ\,/é, fgj P /‘DL J
! [ZR =

The == & ©r 5

¢
i A 1C0r me

Qi\ 1 ; 1 N t ¢ o -
,thH’t@é’//\ H\ )ﬂ) re i al C.ftoum, o oCou OLQ/
Cetond Diggr -

pavget’s  Ca fhe ﬁo/'/sjw,'ifg Coul fs -

he z (t'ne

Cof- ,qﬂp/ ellglfe (o Lef f— .

et/ dy |
f ttyn g o N y o1 '
NETE o rmaﬁw,%— of )écmfmg\ﬁ‘ PO i 5(,)9/).9:& OF

A
I | (Wi}
Motion o 4k ba che,) heredo )

X< gfw M. Uhgrar—"




CANHed o

AFRZDAVIT oR D c
ZN SUPPORT oF mpzmnN Fel- | prus
N Foemr PhUPEEZS

L) Fada p Coellal j am  fhe  pelipsocr o L, & ot

eaiol(e,) case, Ia

5‘/‘}”}00 & o £ MYy Mo { o0 {‘o
(4 /";)-’ h@(/’

4 F?(/w)
L b&t‘nﬂ f&{mﬂ/ C’_J) {,Q

y Fees Cosds
)L State fha -

prey e
‘ . of  Jire
Secnr '-P‘j 1['}\/6/-fe/ For be o w

. “AaS.o
“Unaeble to pa,,  fhe Cosds

SCC,V\'”/ /-.‘7 (__

-), o {C_- “/L/’lz'g C 5=
’ .
v 0 g‘ Ve hel & /—9 ,fj ()\_,'1&4) P

éé [/)@‘/«g_, Z =T
>, Ce¢s¢. -

RV Soe ar ,de-;, e

[¢$p0. ,
peo '15“1:") Z }‘\dw/*c, Pla;)\p, 7/[‘0 he &[ 5L Qﬁ))
[A 6 ,f‘ ¢ _ ) - (e ey <
e 7L hC/L 9/_}_5 {76~£E>W [ela {-—ﬁ(/):j ‘If'O Ej p . =
Co5) ﬁﬂ | bl .

pfﬁ Céé%) '!'29 &N 4Py CF) W}‘ e ‘

. Are Jo pfag.@nql{g, JLm/pz@ngz Ve <
b M&? ;’15} em,

~ e e o

) %7(] Pende e Ag ey Sepdembes ek
Lo/L W e e , A |
Z. apﬁ,/xﬁb,;mh&’ Mase- ,[(/.z@p peS” Mmoals .
2. e |
Joun fﬁCﬂ( ‘/‘tJ b 'bh g, %-Ae,

i AN i :
6"1(\0 f"\O‘V’V\r@" (-(\\)M f? Sg‘ r]é\(,AQ[i/{_ mépq({‘/\g

a .
Self FPasig
7 i _

J dQ/‘a? ﬂ(._)’_,j[ ‘DJO
) ES I e

> 1
e & e Cor “ orf




3,‘ DO bo (] G n 01/\.(&7 C Ag ,’1

r'd S R

of hNave a  Cheg lz,;,lﬁ s

fﬁtw,-.gb ac @,9,&;], 7' Now ) bw, 7 Aewse  Copp e

| Yy o 1,095y
['a My, Fougk Fond b alanc e,

Do , .
<{ , You oin 0\/\,3 real eglare ) stocts , bonJs ) Aodes

e vy
| }‘Of”w 5 )0r ofter VAalia ke Fopert Y 7/ /U\Q
' L"m\ 5 / -

“pen you For

Suppocd and Shate. s Pelofps Aip H Fhwise 2%
| : 50N

/V”i’k) Sy l'\/lc,f\fc(/—.»h{.€JJ

T Jecl
el e /)\W‘Fy 2t FOJW\; Fhat 7L/\€_,

FDf [T 0A
U v \.(

'Y /—rr—e, a) wffa(\)

: Ekfccw%eJ & 2ty :
. ~ N 7 ) Z&’ZZM

OFFICIAL SEAL

AMY B WYKES :

NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS &
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:11/18/23 ¢

EAPPNRLIRA



No .

IN TH E
QUMEME (/ou:w OF 7T HE UNZTED STATES

9 o RECEIVED
; . TEFM ) oL AUG 2 2022
J van M. Cuellar - fET,ZTLo)uEK
VS,

{ eople of the S dake oFf 7/((;"/79/‘5’ — LESPONDENTS

Mo7TIzopN FOK LEAVE [© PPLoCEE) ZN Fobm4
(n0 PELZS

The fe ttconel astbs lerve rf‘o flle +he ar{éacéey

(e—f'a'l(.‘on Gy( A Wl'E of CU-{*:“O(‘M{& withoudt p[eﬁayﬂ@nd’

peribiones | .
i as }W‘ed,ousb De en ‘@/’M-e}é) /[eae. ) PfQC.eeJ

{
I R 1C<7fﬂ’\61 Wﬂuﬁ@(‘,'s /",a H‘LQ, ,Coffow nﬁ Coufqls Thg, jf(((rto,;
21 gtean jrlicial CltewF coull  an/ Fhe Z(i'no
{ S

2N Disdried bppeliate Cowrp. RECEIVED
( ?ML}(I" ness a £Lavil or Jeclararion i sh :}lggffg a2 v
MV{' O’V) 1S ﬂf\’&—q c,he) hafevfo supgsmegg n%"funs'( 'S

> %ﬁm. Gogmr—~




AFFIDAVIT OR DECLARATION
IN SUPPORT OF MOTION FOR LEAVE TO PROCEED IN FORMA PAUPERIS

I, j:"?vx M Coe llar , am the petitioner in the above-entitled case. In support of
my motion to proceed in forma pauperis, I state that because of my poverty I am unable to pay
the costs of this case or to give security therefor; and I believe I am entitled to redress.

1. For both you and your spouse estimate the average amount of money received from each of
the following sources during the past 12 months. Adjust any amount that was received
weekly, biweekly, quarterly, semiannually, or annually to show the monthly rate. Use gross
amounts, that is, amounts before any deductions for taxes or otherwise.

Income source Average monthly amount during Amount expected
the past 12 months next month

Spouse You Spouse
Employment O $ f\f A $ O $ M4
Self-employment ' 0 -3 P4 $ /u A-
Income from real property $ VA s M A-

(such as rental income)

Interést and dividends $ NA- B $ NA‘
Gifts s NA D s VA
Alimony - A . $ M A&
Child Support - s_Ma s VA
Retirement (such as social N A(‘ $ N Av

security, pensions,
annuities, insurance)

Disability (such as social NA- Moy

security, insurance payments)
Unemployment payments VA $_ MA-
Public-assistance MA/ $__ A4

(such as welfare)

Other (specify): - b $_ M

N

Total monthly income: $ 1% Sl




2. Llst your employment hlstory for the past two years, most recent ﬁrst (Gross monthly pay
is before taxes or other deductions.) '

Employer Address Dates of Gross monthly pay

Ma. /I/ fi Emp}?){Eent s g

N A M4 $
7= ok 2z s O

3. List your spouse’s employment history for the past two years, most recent employer first.
(Gross monthly pay is before taxes or other deductions.)

Employer Address Dates of Gross monthly pay
Employment
[ 4 M4 M- s ©
s M= A A §s___©O
e M A NMA- $ 0o
4. How much cash do you and your spouse have? § [, 239 e (Fe)

Below, state any money you or your spouse have in bank accounts or in any other financial
institution.

Type of account (e g checking or savings) Amount y%x have Amount your spouse has

$ - A
23 $ o S ALA
Na— $ i $__ a4

5. List the assets, and their values, which you own or your spouse owns. Do not list clothing
and ordinary household furnishings.

[l Home | [:l Other real estate
MA— ug\
Value Value ' /‘/
(0 Motor Vehicle #1 (J Motor Vehicle #2
Year, make & model N A  Year, make & model /UA“
Value Value .
{1 Other assets
Description /\} A~

Value




6. State every person, business, or organization owing you or your spouse money, and the
amount owed.

Person owing you or Amount owed to you Amount owed to your spouse
your spouse money S
s 5 Is) 5 A

Né& | $ p s MA

7. State the persons who rely on you or your spouse for support. For minor children, list initials
- instead of names (e.g. “J.S.” instead of “John Smith”).

Name Relationship Age
M A M A M A=
e VA e
M4 MA- M-

8. Estimate the average monthly expenses of you and your famil;i Show separately the amounts
paid by your spouse. Adjust any payments that are made weekly, biweekly, quarterly, or
annually to show the monthly rate.

You Your spouse

Rent or home-mortgage payment
(include lot rented for mobile home) $ M (& . $ Mn

Are real estate taxes included? [JYes [J Nb
Is property insurance included? [ Yes [ No

Utilities (electricity, heating fuel,
water, sewer, and telephone) $__ - @ $ @A #
Home maintenance (repairs and upkeep) $ O $ W’A’
Food ' g [20. 02 ¢ ,(% :
Clothing $ 25,00 $ /(}W'

. PP - NA
Laundry and dry-cleaning $  Ze® $

Medical and dental expenses $ @ $ WW




You Your spouse

Transportation (not including motor vehicle payments) $ N 4 $ Ma

Recreation, entertainment, newspapers, magazines, ete.  $ M E{ o X248 M4

Insurance (not deducted from wages or included in mortgage payments)

Homeowner’s or renter’s $ /‘} A= $ .
Life 5 MA §_MA
Health g A s VA
Motor Vehicle $ /‘/ A- s MA
Other: W o $ MA-_ 3 W&
Taxes (not deducted from wages or included in mortgage payments) |
(specify): N ﬁ‘— $ llf ¢ $_ MA
Installment payments
Motor Vehicle s M4 5 VA
Credit card(s) . .( s /‘/ A= $ A/ ’d"
Department store(s) $ M= $. N A
Other: J‘/\ﬁ‘ o I T MA s MA
Alimony, maintenance, and support paid to others $ /‘f A~ $ /1/ A
or arm (aach cetaled satementy T Mg A
Other (specify): V A | $ 4 4 $ /VA»

Total monthly expenses: $ 217




9. Do you expect any major changes to your monthly income or expenses or in your assets or
liabilities during the next 12 months?

OYes [No If yes, describe on an attached sheet.

with this case, including the completion of this form? [ Yes [¥RNo

If yes, how much? ,'IU A

10. Have you paid - or will you be paying - an attorney any money for services in connection
| If yes, state the attorney’s name, address, and telephone number:

|

|

|

a typist) any money for services in connection with this case, including the completion of this

form?
J Yes B/No
Tf yes, how much? ya

L

11. Have you paid—or will you be paying—anyone other than an attorney (such as a paralegal or
| If yes, state the person’s name, address, and telephone number:
|

12. Provide any other information that will help explain why you cannot pay the costs of this case.
= am o incatemles ay = dosl )
Lo [ ‘ |

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed on: Tu 19 /7 _,2027 .

m W
(Signature)




Date : 6/9/2022 Pontiac Correctional Center Page 2 of 3
Time = 13:04:01 Trust Fund
CHAMP Inmate Transaction Statement .
6/1/2021 to 6/9/2022
Inmate: M47374 Cuellar, Juan M. Housing Unit: PON-NA-04-20
Date Source Transaction Type Batch  Reference # Description Amount Balance
11/15/21  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 3197217 653843 Commissary 2.38 1,142.06
11/16/21  Mail Room 16 GTL 320200 900153549592462262 Viehrs, Kayla ~10.00 1,152.06
11/16/21  Pointof Sale 60 Commissary 3207217 654147 Commissary ) -5.04  1,147.02
11/18/21  Disbursements 88 tithes 3223214 Chk #136960 . 11/16/2021, Ewtn,  Inv. Date: -15.00 1,132.02
) 11/16/2021
11/19/21  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 3237212 654616 Commissary -54.23 1.077.79
11/29/21  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 3337217 655526 - Commissary -19.25 1,058.54
12/02/21 Disbursements 88 tithes 3363214 Chk #137293 12/02/2021, Edward R,  Inv. Date: -16.00 1,042.54
. 12/02/2021
12/04/21  Mail Room 16 GTL . 338200 901898145896858557 Cuellar, Juan 40.00 1,082.54
12/06/21 Point of Sale © 60 Commissary 3407212 656243 Commissary -15.39 1,067.15
12/10/21  Payroll 20 Payrolt Adjustment 3441214 P/R month of 112021 13.00 1,080.15
12/10/21  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 3447217 656902 Commissary -90.85 989.30
12/20/21  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 3547142 657779 Commissary -62.04 927.26
12/21/21  Mail Room 10 Western Union 355200 6669653170 Hernandez, Jennifer 38.00 965.26
12/21/21  Mail Room 16 GTL 355200 906091494060275440 Sanchez, Olivia 50.00 1,0156.26 -
12/21/21  Mail Room 16 GTL 355200 906093242494485437 Velazquez, Ricardo 200.00 1,215.26
12/21/21 Disbursements 84 Library 3553214 Chk #137505 12/03/2021, DOC: 523, Inv. Date: =30 1,214.96
. 12/03/2021
12/23/21  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 3577142 658263 Commissary -51.69 1,163.27
12/27/21  Mail Room 15 JPAY 361200 138289337 Hernandez, Celia 100.00 1,263.27,
01/03/22  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 0037142 658765 Commissary -21.31 1,241.96
01/04/22 Mail Room 16 GTL 004200 906101386901717949 Cuellar, Juan 40.00 1,281.96
01/10/22 Point of Sale 60 Commissary 0107142 659452 Commissary -22.47 1,250.49
01/12/22 Mail Room 15 JPAY 012200 138938454 Hernandez, Celia 100.00 1,359.49
01/12/22  Payroll 20 Payroll Adjustment 0121214 P/R month of 122021 13.00 1,372.49
01/14/22 Disbursements 84 Library 0143214 Chk #137874 01/04/2022, DOC: 523, Inv. Date: -3.10 1,369.39
. ' 01/04/2022
01/14/22 Disbursements 88 tithe 0143214 Chk #137909 01/14/2022, Ewtn,  Inv. Date: -28.50  1,340.89
01/14/2022
01/18/22  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 0187224 660087 Commissary -34.69 1,306.20
01/19/22 Disbursements 88 tithes 0193214 Chk #138061 01/19/2022, Ewtn, Inv. Date: -14.00 1,292.20
’ ' 01/19/2022 i
01/24/22  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 0247224 660794 Commissary -29.90 1.262.30°
01/27/22  Mail Rocom 16 GTL 027200 911170890193594908 Smiley, Grace 30.00 1,292.30
01/29/22  Mail Room 16 GTL 029200 911170850733582876 Smiley, Grace 25.00 1,317.30
02/01/22 Point of Sale 60 Commissary 0327212 661392 Commissary -43.72 1,273.58
02/04/22-  Mail Room 16 GTL 035200 911171385678470487 Cuellar, Juan 40.00 1,313.58
02/08/22 Payroll 20 Payroll Adjustment ' 0391214 P/R month of 1 2022 13.00 .1,326.58
02/10/22 Disbursements 88 tithes 0413214 Chk #138405 02/10/2022, Ewtn,  inv. Date: -14.30 1,312.28
' 02/10/2022
02/14/22 Disbursements 84 Library 0453214 Chk #138540 02/04/2022, DOC: 523, Inv. Date: -2.10 1,310.18
' 02/04/2022
02/14/22 Disbursements 84 Library 0453214 Chk #138540 02/08/2022, DOC: 523, Inv. Date: -1:90 1,308.28
02/08/2022
02/17/22  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 0487142 662586 Commissary -33.79 1,274.49
02/24/22  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 0557212 663366 Commissary -16.56 1,257.93
03/03/22  Mail Roonr 10 Western Union 062200 6102127429 Hernandez, Elva 170.00 1,427.93
03/04/22 Mail Room 16 GTL 063200 914963531316646026 Cuellar, Juan . 40.00 1,467.93
03/07/22 Point of Sale 60 Commissary 0667212 664307 Commissary -25.79. 1,442.14
03/11/22  Payroll 20 Payroli Adjustment 0701214~ P/R month of 2 2022 12.32 1,454.46
03/11/22  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 0707212 664593 Commissary . -38.68 1,415.78
03/14/22 Disbursements 84 Library 0733214 Chk #138863 03/02/2022, DOC: 523, Inv. Date: -3.30 1,412.48
) 03/02/2022 ’
03/21/22  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 0807212 665324 Commissary -87.18 1,325.30
03/22/22 Disbursements 88 tithes 0813214 Chk #138921° 03/22/2022, Ewtn,  Inv. Date: -24.30 1,301.00

03/22/2022




Date : 6/9/2022
Time : 13:04:01
CHAMP

Inmate: M47374 Cuellar, Juan M.

Pontiac Correctional Center
Trust Fund
Inmate Transaction Statement
6/1/2021 to 6/9/2022

Housing Unit: PON-NA-04-20

Page 1 0of 3

A-pp&ﬂJtSCD

Date Source Transaction Type Batch Reference # Description Amount Balance
' Beginning Balance: 1,512.86
'06/08/21  Mail Room 16 GTL 1569200 875366909919206743 Cuellar, Juan 30.00 1,542.86
 06/08/21 Pointof Sale 60 Commissary 1597142 638876 Commissary 5160  1,491.26
| 06/11/21  Payroll ‘ 20 Payroll Adjustment 1621214 P/R month of 5 2021 10.00 1,501.26
i 06/11/21  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 1627164 639536 Commissary . -57.62 1,443.64
06/12/21  Mail Room 15 JPAY 163200 132005798 Sanchez, Olivia N 50.00 1,493.64
06/21/21  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 1727217 640265 Commissary -46.01 1,447.63
06/28/21 Point of Sale 60 Commissary 1797212 641095 Commissary -44.30 1,403.33
07/02/21 Pointof Sale . 60 Commissary 1837142 641391 Commissary -111.25 1,292.08
| 07/06/21 Payroll 20 Payroll Adjustment 1871141 P/R month of 6 2021 10.00 1,302.08
07/07/21 Mail Room 16 GTL 188200 881731350860504407 Cuellar, Juan 30.00 1,332.08
07/12/21 Point of Sale 60 Comn;iisséry 1937142 642159. Commissary . -42.49 1,289.59
07/13/21 Disbursements 88 tithes 1943216 Chk #134302 07/12/2021, Ewtn, - Inv. Date: -9.00 1,280.59
07/12/2021 -
07/14/21  Mail Room 15 JPAY 195200 133016376 Hernandez, Celia 150.00 1,430.59
07/16/21  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 1977212 642768 Commissary -47.68 1,382.91
07/19/21  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 2007164 642941 Commissary 4,76 1,387.67
07/23/21 Point of Sale 60 Commissary 2047164 643573 Commissary -72.58 1,315.09
07/23/21 Disbursements 88 tithes 2043216 Chk #134732 07/23/2021, Ewtn, Inv. Date: -20.50 1,294.59
’ . 07/23/2021 .
j 08/04/21  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 2167164 644105 Commissary -88.26 1,206.33
; 08/09/21 Point of Sale 60 Commissary 2217142 644584 Commissary -35.94 1,170.39
f 08/11/21  Payroll 20 Payroll Adjustment 2231214 P/R month of 7 2021 13.00 1,183.39
: 08/16/21 Point of Sale 60 Commissary 2287142 645278 Commissary -17.97 1,165.42
08/23/21  Mail Room 10 Western Union 235200 0863286838 Hamilton, Justin 75.00 1,240.42
| 08/25/21 Pointof Sale 60 Commissary 2377169 645975 Commissary -115.00 1,125.42
| 09/08/21  Mail Room 16 GTL 251200 890723634344782371Cuellar, Juan 30.00 1,155.42
! 09/08/21° Point of Sale 60 Commissary 2517142 646773 Commissary -62.69 1,092.73
' 09/16/21  Payroll 20 Payroll Adjustment 2531141 P/R month of 8 2021 13.00 1,105.73
| 09/14/21  Mail Room 16 GTL 257200 89205763283600"1104Ve|azquez, Ricardo 150.00 1,255.73
09/14/21  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 2577142 647032 Commissary 25 1,255.98
| 09/16/21  Mail Room 16 GTL ~ 259200 892058192780618275Hernandez, Rafael - 10.00 1,265.98
E 09/22/21  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 2657164 647888 ’ Commissary -46.69 1,219.29
! 09/27/21 Point of Sale 60 Commissary 2707212 648635 Commissary | 5247 1,166.82
i 09/30/21 Disbursements 88 tithes 2733214 Chk #136158 09/29/2021, Ewtn, Inv. Date: -19.50 1,147.32
i 09/29/2021
| 10/04/21  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 2777217 649440 Commissary -45.47 1,101.85
| 10/05/21 Point of Sale 60 Commissary 2787142 649715 Commissary .00 1,101.85
g 10/07/21  Mail Room 16 GTL 280200 894934432735508208 Cuellar, Juan 30.00 1,131.85
' 10/08/21 Point of Sale 60 Commissary 2817164 650303 Commissary -23.1 1,108.74
' 10/13/21  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 2867164 650483 Commissary -1.24 1,107.50
- 10/13/21  Payroll 20 Payroll Adjustment 2861214 P/R month of 9 2021 13.00 1,120.50
10/15/21  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 2887212 650870 ) Commissary -40.75 1,079.75
10/26/21  Mail Room 16 GTL 299200 897967702023183702 Gonzalez, Maria 150.00 1,229.75
10/26/21 Disbursements 88 tithes 2993214 Chk #136525 10/25/2021, Ewtn,  Inv. Date: -5.00 1,224.75
) 10/25/2021
10/27/21  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 3007212 652078 Commissary -61.66 1,163.09
11/02/21  Mail Room 16 GTL 306200 897971223431637539Cuellar, Juan 40.00 1,203.09
11/02/21  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 3067164 652380 Commissary -65.13 1,137.96
11/03/21  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 3077217 652708 Commissary 12.28 1,150.24
11/06/21  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 3097217 653121 Commissary -44 44 1,105.80
11/05/21  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 3097217 653122 Commissary -6.48 1,099.32
11/09/21  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 3137217 653319 Commissary 1.31 1,100.63
11/09/21  Payroll 20 Payroll Adjustment 3131214 P/R month of 102021 13.00 1,113.63
11/13/21  Mail Room 16 GTL ' 317200 900726276810762787 Hernandez, Alexandra 100.00 - 1,213.63
11/15/21  Point of Sale 60 Commissary Commissary -73.95 - 1,139.68

3197217 653840




Date : 6/9/2022 Pontiac Correctional Center Page 3 of 3
Time : 13:04:02 Trust Fund
CHAMP Inmate Transaction Statement
6/1/2021 to 6/9/2022
Inmate: M47374 Cuellar, Juan M. Housing Unit: PON-NA:04-20
Date ~ Source Transaction Type Batch Reference # Description Amount  Balance
03/22/22  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 0817224 665535 Commissary 45 1,301.45
03/28/22 Point of Sale 60 Commissary 0877212865767~ Commissary -39.37 1,262.08
04/04/22  Mail Room 10 Western Union 094200 1849362760 Hernandez, Jennifer 100.00 1,362.08
04/04/22  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 0947223 665894 Commissary -40.44 1,321.64
04/05/22  Mail Room 16 GTL 095200 921645622657024957 Cuellar, Juan 40.00 1,361.64
04/05/22 Disbursements 88 birthday gift caracel 0953214 Chk #138991 04/04/2022, Bottle T, Inv. Date: -64.94 1,296.70
‘ : 04/04/2022
04/11/22  Payroll 20 Payroll Adjustment 1011214 . P/R month of 3 2022 13.00 1,309.70
04/11/22  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 1017223 666720 Commissary -55.15 1,254.55
04/13/22 Disbursements 84 Library 1033214 Chk #139158 - 03/15/2022, DOC: 523, Inv. Date: -3.70 1,250.85 -
03/15/2022
04/14/22  Mail Room . 15 JPAY 104200 142250201 Sanchez, Olivia 50.00 1,300.85
04/18/22 Point of Sale 60 Commissary 1087223 667203 ) Commissary -117.49 1,183.36
04/20/22  Mait Room 15 JPAY 110200 142448107 Hernandez, Celia 50.00  1,233.36
04/20/22 Mail Room 15 JPAY 110200 142448106 Hernandez, Celia . 50.00 1,283.36
04/20/22 Disbursements 88 tithes 1103214 Chk #139237 04/19/2022, Ewtn,  Inv. Date: -10.00 1,273.36
: 04/19/2022
04/25/22  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 1157224 667802 Commissary -34.00 1,239.36
05/02/22 Point of Sale 60 Commissary 1227142 668055 Commissary -45.75 1,193.61
05/03/22 Disbursements 88 tithes 1233222 Chk #139399 05/03/2022, Ewtn,  Inv. Date: -10.30 1,183.31
05/03/2022 -
05/06/22  Mail Room 16 GTL 126200 921663827442978954 Cuellar, Juan 140.00 1,223.31
05/09/22  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 1297212 668911 Commissary -54.84 1,168.47
05/11/22  Payroll 20 Payroll Adjustment 1311141 P/R month of 4 2022 13.00 1,181.47
05/18/22 Disbursements 88 tithes 1383222 Chk #139660 05/18/2022, Ewtn,  inv. Date: -5.30 1,176.17
) 05/18/2022
05/18/22 Disbursements 84 Library 1383222 Chk #139664 04/14/2022, DOC: 523, Iav. Date: -2.40 1,173.77
’ 04/14/2022 -
05/18/22 Disbursements 84 Library 1383222 Chk #139664 05/09/2022, DOC: 523, Inv. Date: -.80 1,172.97
A 05/09/2022
05/18/22 Disbursements 84 Library 1383222 Chk #139664 05/16/2022, DOC: 523, Inv. Date: -1.50 1,171.47
' . ' 05/16/2022
05/23/22 Point of Sale 60 Commissary 1437224 669786 Commissary -144.11 1,027.36
06/01/22  Point of Sale 60 Commissary 1527223 670148 Commissary - -29.27 © 998.09
06/04/22 MailRoom 10 Western Union 155200 4716085512 " "Hernandez, Jennifer 200.00  1,198.09
06/06/22 Pointof Sale = 60 Commissary 1577223 670494 Commissary -44.45 1,153.64
06/07/22  Mait Room 16 GTL 158200 57916935411082598 Cuellar, Juan 40.00 1,193.64
Total Inmate Funds: 1,193.64
Less Funds Held For Orders: .00
Less Funds Restricted: .00
Funds Available: 1,193.64
Total Furloughs: .00

Total Voluntary Restitutions: .00




